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VT Dual Enrollment Program: Disability Services Contact Information 

Bennington College 

Accommodations and Support Services  

Contact: Academic Services, accommodations@bennington.edu  

 

Champlain College 

Champlain College Office of Accessibility 

Contact: accessibility@champlain.edu 

  

Community College of Vermont 

Accessibility Services for Students with Disabilities  

See link for the contact person at each CCV location. 

 

Landmark College 

Center for Academic Support  

Contact: Anna Habib, Director of Academic Support and Placement 

annahabib@landmark.edu 

 

Norwich University  

https://www.norwich.edu/casa 

Accessibility Resources and FAQs 

Contact: Center for Academic Success and Achievement CASA@norwich.edu 802-485-2130 

Jean Haverstick, Student Accessibility Resource Coordinator, jhaverst@norwich.edu 

 

Saint Michael’s College 

Academic Support and Disability Services  

Contact: Leslie Turner, 802-654-2467, lturner@smcvt.edu 

 

SIT Graduate Institute 

Student Disability Services  

Contact: 802 258-3390, disabilityservices@sit.edu 

 

Sterling College 

Learning Support at Sterling College 

Contact: Craig Wilson at, 802-586-7751 ect.157, cwilson@sterling.edu  

 

University of Vermont 

http://www.uvm.edu/access/ 

Student Accessibility Services, 802-656-7753, access@uvm.edu 
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Vermont State University  

Office of Disability Services  

Contact: disabilityservices@vermontstate.edu  

 

Castleton Campus 

Contact: Gerry Volpe, Director of Disability Services, 802-468-1428, 

Gerard.Volpe@VermontState.edu 

 

Johnson Campus and Online Students 

Pamela Billings, M.A., CCC-SLP, Coordinator of Disability Services, 802-635-1214, 

Pamela.Billings@VermontState.edu 

 

Lyndon Campus 

Contact: Denise Moses, Director of Academic Support and Disability Services, 802-626-6424, 

Denise.Moses@VermontState.edu 

 

Randolph and Williston Campuses 

Contact: Robin Goodall, Interim Director Center for Academic Success and Coordinator of 

Disability Services, 802-728-6272, Robin.Goodall@VermontState.edu 

 

 
 

 

 

Contact Information:  

If you have questions about this document or would like additional information, please contact: 

AOE.DualEnrollment@vermont.gov  
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